E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT
▶ DESIGN - LED COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT comes with a durable
aluminum housing resistant to rust and impact, anti-glare PC lens, spring-

English
LED COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES:
Model UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
CDL7 ROUND
ASD-CDL7-4DA13AC 810050736121 8 16.1" x 14.4" x 7.1" 9.3 lbs 30810050736122
ASD-CDL7-6DA22AC 810050736022 8 19.1" x 18.1" x 10" 15.7 lbs 30810050736023
ASD-CDL7-6DA22AC-BK 810050739443 8 19.1" x 18.1" x 10" 15.7 lbs 10810050739440
ASD-CDL7-6DA30AC 810050739825 8 19.1" x 18.1" x 10" 15.7 lbs 10810050739822
ASD-CDL7-8DA30AC 810050736039 4 18.9" x 11.4" x 11.6" 9.1 lbs 10810050736036
ASD-CDL7-8DA30AC-BK 810050739450 4 18.9" x 11.4" x 11.6" 9.1 lbs 10810050739457
ASD-CDL7-8DA40AC 819201025459 4 18.9" x 11.4" x 11.6" 9.1 lbs 10819201025456
ASD-CDL7-10DA40AC 810050736046 4 23.6" x 12.6" x 13" 12.1 lbs 10810050736043
ASD-CDL7-10DA40AC-BK 810050739832 4 23.6" x 12.6" x 13" 12.1 lbs 10810050739839
ASD-CDL7-10DA60AC 819201023721 4 23.6" x 12.6" x 13" 12.1 lbs 10819201023728
CDL7R ROUND 120lm/W
ASD-CDL7R-6A30WH 810128113359 8 18.9" x 18.5" x 12.2" 14.4 lbs 10810128113356
ASD-CDL7R-8A35WH 810128113366 4 22.8" x 11.8" x 13" 9.9 lbs 10810128113363
ASD-CDL7R-10A40WH 810128113373 4 25.6" x 13.2" x 14.2" 12.3 lbs 10810128113370
CDL7S SQUARE
ASD-CDL7S-6A30WH 810128114981 8 22.1" x 22.1" x 12.8" 23.6 lbs 10810128114988
ASD-CDL7S-8A35WH 810128114998 4 25.2" x 25.2" x 6.7" 16.4 lbs 10810128114995
CDL7R ROUND WITH BATTERY BACK-UP
ASD-CDL7R-6A30WH-EM 810128114394 8 23.2" x 16.3" x 26" 36.5 lbs 10810128114391
ASD-CDL7R-8A35WH-EM 810128114400 4 25.2" x 16.3" x 13.9" 22.4 lbs 10810128114407
Model Description UPC Pcs. per
carton Carton size Carton
weight GTIN 14 in carton
BLD-HM08D Battery back-up kit 8W 810128111508 10 17.1" x 14.6" x 11" 19.6 lbs 10810128111505
BLD-HM15D Battery back-up kit 15W 810050734882 10 17.8" x 13.5" x 9.5" 25.1 lbs 10810050734889
ASD-MPLR-346-FA-6PACK New construction flat mounting plate with asymmetric round holes 3-4-6" 810050739344 4 14.4" x 9.8" x 3.2" 18.1 lbs 10810050739341
ASD-MPLR18-346-FA-6PACK New construction flat mounting plate 18" with asymmetric round holes 3-4-6" 810128112826 4 18.9" x 9.8" x 3.2" 32.9 lbs 10810128112823
ASD-MPLR-81012-FA-6PACK New construction flat mounting plate with asymmetric round holes 8-10-12" 810128111553 4 19.5" x 14.2" x 3.2" 37.2 lbs 10810128111550
ASD-MPLS-346-FA-6PACK New construction flat mounting plate with asymmetric square holes 3-4-6" 810128110303 4 14.4" x 9.8" x 3.2" 17.7 lbs 10810128110300
ASD-MPLS-81012-FA-6PACK New construction flat mounting plate with asymmetric square holes 8-10-12" 810128112833 4 19.5" x 14.2" x 3.2" 36.3 lbs 10810128112830
ASD-MPLR-346-FS-6PACK New construction flat mounting plate with symmetric round holes 3-4-6" 810050739351 4 27" x 9.1" x 3.2" 21 lbs 10810050739358
ASD-MPLR-81012-FS-6PACK New construction flat mounting plate with symmetric round holes 8-10-12" 810128111577 4 27" x 13.8" x 3.2" 42.3 lbs 10810128111574
ASD-MPLS-346-FS-6PACK New construction flat mounting plate with symmetric square holes 3-4-6" 810128110310 4 27" x 9.1" x 3.2" 20.7 lbs 10810128110317